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# Member Title Voting Appointed By Representing Term 

Expires 

E-Mail Position 

1 Kerri Finn Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Carson City School 

District 

02/5/2026 KFINN@carson.k12.nv.us  Education 

Support 

Professional 

2 E. Andrew 

Campbell 

Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Churchill County 

School District 

02/5/2026 

 

campbella@churchillcsd.com  Classroom 

Teacher 

3 Louie Trio Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Douglas County 

School District 

02/5/2026 

 

nvhockeyfan@outlook.com Education 

Support 

Professional 

4 Colene Paradise Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Elko County School 

District 

02/5/2026 

 

cparadis@ecsdnv.net  Education 

Support 

Professional 

5 Vacant Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Esmeralda County 

School District 

   

6 Suzann Lemaire Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Eureka County School 

District 

02/5/2026 

 

slemaire@eureka.k12.nv.us  Education 

Support 

Professional 

7 Jared Kifer Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Humboldt County 

School District 

02/5/2026 

 

jkifer@hcsdnv.com  Classroom 

Teacher 
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8 Sandra Ayers  Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Lander County School 

District 

02/5/2026 

 

sayers@landernv.net    Classroom 

Teacher 

9 Sherry Spencer  

 

Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Lincoln County 

School District 

02/25/2026 

 

ps_spencer@yahoo.com  Classroom 

Teacher 

10 Bridget Perez Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Lyon County School 

District 

02/25/2026 

 

bperez@lyoncsd.org  Classroom 

Teacher 

11 Ann Kee Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Mineral County 

School District 

02/25/2026 

 

Kee.ann@nvmcsd.org  Education 

Support 

Professional 

12 Rebecca Tate Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Nye County School 

District 

02/5/2026 

 

rtate@nyeschools.org  Classroom 

Teacher 

13 Emilee Houston Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Pershing County 

School District 

02/5/2026 

 

ehouston@pcsdnv.com  Classroom 

Teacher 

14 Viengkhone 

Peabody  

 

Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Storey County School 

District 

02/25/2026 

 

vpeabody@storeynv.com  Classroom 

Teacher 

15 Vacant Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

White Pine County 

School District 

   

16 Natalia Cui-

Callahan 

Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Washoe County 

School District 

02/5/2026 

 

ncallahan@washoeschools.net  Classroom 

Teacher 
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17 Esperanza 

Ramos 

Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Washoe County 

School District 

 eramos@washoeschools.net  Classroom 

Teacher 

18 Rodney Bell Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Clark County School 

District 

02/5/2026 

 

bellr1@nv.ccsd.net  Education 

Support 

Professional 

19 Marci Kutzer Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Clark County School 

District 

02/5/2026 

 

desertkutzers@gmail.com  Classroom 

Teacher 

20 Marlon Neal Member Y Joint Interim 

Standing Committee 

on Education 

Clark County School 

District 

02/5/2026 

 

mrncorp@gmail.com  Classroom 

Teacher 
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